
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Monday, October 26, 2009 12:45 AM 

Re: 

you have a copy of your passport , call the airline and see if that would b= sufficient 

On Sun, Oct 25, 2009 at 10:4= PM, < <mailto > wrote: 

She has her ap=,but has to leave it soon...I can't fly without passport, but I think =he could come by herself for a 
few days 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

From:= Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 
Date: Sun, 25 Oct 2009 20:38:16 -0400 

To: <1=) <mailto 
Subject: 

> > 

where is staying now.? does she w=nt to come to pb with you , it could be fun, do you think it would be 
a=problem if came as well„ and 

**** ******* * ********* **•* ******* *•*** ***** **•**** ***** **•** 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be =ttorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is in=ended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any par= thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have receiv=d this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. 
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